E-CMOS                                        EC3597 1.1
                                                              VERSION 1.1   PAGE 1/11
3D  PS/2 MOUSE CONTROLLER WITH AUTO-REF.
FEATURES
. Auto-reference function for X-, Y-, Z-axis.
         . 70 KHz RC oscillator
         . 4 types of Z-axis encoders: button, optical  2:1, 4:1 & mechanical 2:1
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Encoder type 70 K Hz (RC)
2:1 Optical EC3597AR
Button EC3597BR
4:1 Optical EC3597CR
2:1 Mechanical EC3597DR
1. PIN CONFIGURATION
1 X1
2 X2
3 Y1